
Katulabo´s Boblestævne – 28.-29. sept 2013 
 

T.5 Tölt - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK V/H  NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01 H  003 Catharina Smidth - Falki fra Skelgården  
02 H  004 Smilla Beyer - Nattsol fra Fjalli  
03 V  025 Cathrine Langkilde - Rubina fra Nord  
05 V  005 Nanna Daugbjerg - Ögrun frá Miðkoti  
06 V  013 Ursula Bang Pelle - Tindra fra Katknøs  
  
 

T.1 Tölt - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01 040 Line Astrup - Ljúfur fra Ùlfsstødum  
02 001 Sille Bastrup - Viktoria fra Hoelgaard  
03 034 Stefan Langvad - Bláfaxi  
04 048 Pernille Wulff Harslund - Lukka fra Lykkesholm  
05 044 Rikke Luise Krarup Nielsen - Matti fra Sofiedal  
06 027 Birgitte Simoni - Pristur fra margretarhofi  
07 007 Jasmin Petersen - Gnótt fra Katulabo  
08 017 Helle Martensen - Bokki fra Tyrevoldsdal  
09 047 Sophia Wonsild - Nattfaradis fra Strönd 2  
10 026 Marie-Louise Skjønnemand - Drífa fra Katulabo  
11 049 Ditte Sommer - Falki fra Fogedgården  
12 030 Smilla Beyer - Seth fra Nøddegården  
13 035 Kristina Waldén - Sprettur från Margaretehof  
14 008 Mathilde Jacobsen - Hørdur fra katulabo  
15 038 Anna Caroline Hjorth-Larsen - Soley fra Steinsholti  
16 012 Maja Nymann Blitskov - Galsi frá Halakoti  
  
 

4.5JUN/UNG Firgang - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK V/H  NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01 H  041 Mila Szigethy Andresen - Pæja fra Bergstödum  
02 H  032 Elin Vestergaard - Katla fra Løvemosegaard  
03 H  029 Rose Wodschow - Tindra fra Vinkærgård  
04 V  009 Liva Hage - Ganti fra Glöfaxa  
06 V  010 Ida Bastrup - Hrappur fra Fjalli  
07 V  015 Antonia Fejerskov-Quist - Seyla fra Grundet Hus  
08 V  019 Kirsten Kværnø - Hector fra Nielstrupgård  
09 V  033 Sigrid Vestergaard - Trottur fra Sandholarferju  
  
 
 

 
 
 



4.5 Firgang - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK V/H  NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01 H  031 Henriette Hedegaard - Kári fra Blanshoved  
02 H  020 May Bjørklund Debois - Örn fra Carlshøj  
03 V  043 Anna Magdalene Brun Hansen - Fold frá Reynistað  
04 V  023 Birgitte Langvad - Skerpla fra Ytz  
05 V  037 Caroline Kjær - Gáta fra Grundet Hus  
06 V  022 Cecilie Catharina Langvad - Vökull fra Liselund  
07 H  046 Henriette Hedegaard - Fifill fra Skelgården  
  
 
T.2 Tölt - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01  039 Anna Albinus Skadhede - Trostan fra Søtofte  
02  036 Caroline Storch - Bárður fra Gili  
03  028 Ditte Vang-Pedersen - Gjóta frá Horni  
04  016 Stine Weinreich - Drift fra Dalur  
05  011 Maja Nymann Blitskov - Gangleri fra Korreborg  
06  045 Mathilde Fredsgaard Obelitz - Kátur Från Snararp  
07  021 Cecilie Catharina Langvad - Sýn fra Ketilsstöðum  
  
 

4.1 Firgang - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01  028 Ditte Vang-Pedersen - Gjóta frá Horni  
02  035 Kristina Waldén - Sprettur från Margaretehof  
03  026 Marie-Louise Skjønnemand - Drífa fra Katulabo  
04  011 Maja Nymann Blitskov - Gangleri fra Korreborg  
05  049 Ditte Sommer - Falki fra Fogedgården  
06  007 Jasmin Petersen - Gnótt fra Katulabo  
07  001 Sille Bastrup - Viktoria fra Hoelgaard 
08  017 Helle Martensen - Bokki fra Tyrevoldsdal  
09  008 Mathilde Jacobsen - Hørdur fra katulabo  
10  030 Smilla Beyer - Seth fra Nøddegården  
11  040 Line Astrup - Ljúfur fra Ùlfsstødum  
12  047 Sophia Wonsild - Nattfaradis fra Strönd 2  
13  016 Stine Weinreich - Drift fra Dalur  
14  036 Caroline Storch - Bárður fra Gili  
15  039 Anna Albinus Skadhede - Trostan fra Søtofte  
16  034 Stefan Langvad - Bláfaxi  
17  012 Maja Nymann Blitskov - Galsi frá Halakoti  
18  042 Marie-Louise Skjønnemand - Rökkvi frá Borgargerði  
19  044 Rikke Luise Krarup Nielsen - Matti fra Sofiedal  
  
 
 
 



T.8JUN/UNG - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK V/H  NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01 H  009 Liva Hage - Ganti fra Glöfaxa  
02 H  029 Rose Wodschow - Tindra fra Vinkærgård  
03 H  032 Elin Vestergaard - Katla fra Løvemosegaard  
04 H  018 Laura Kobel Bugge - Vignir fra Mundelstrup  
05 H  024 Sine Hansen - Manadis fra Katulabo  
06 V  010 Ida Bastrup - Hrappur fra Fjalli  
07 V  015 Antonia Fejerskov-Quist - Seyla fra Grundet Hus  
08 V  019 Kirsten Kværnø - Hector fra Nielstrupgård  
09 V  033 Sigrid Vestergaard - Trottur fra Sandholarferju  
10 V  041 Mila Szigethy Andresen - Pæja fra Bergstödum  
  
 

T.8 Tölt - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK V/H  NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01 V  031 Henriette Hedegaard - Kári fra Blanshoved  
02 V  023 Birgitte Langvad - Skerpla fra Ytz  
03 V  037 Caroline Kjær - Gáta fra Grundet Hus  
04 H  020 May Bjørklund Debois - Örn fra Carlshøj  
05 H  022 Cecilie Catharina Langvad - Vökull fra Liselund  
06 V  014 Janne Mie Hansen - Eitill fra Tjenergården  
07 V  043 Anna Magdalene Brun Hansen - Fold frá Reynistað  
08 V  046 Henriette Hedegaard - Fifill fra Skelgården  
  
 

5.1 Femgang - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01 014 Janne Mie Hansen - Eitill fra Tjenergården  
02 021 Cecilie Catharina Langvad - Sýn fra Ketilsstöðum  
03 027 Birgitte Simoni - Pristur fra margretarhofi  
04 002 Catharina Smidth - Hapunktur fra Nord  
05 038 Anna Caroline Hjorth-Larsen - Soley fra Steinsholti  
06 045 Mathilde Fredsgaard Obelitz - Kátur Från Snararp  
  
 

4.3 Firgang - Udtagelsesrunde  
       
 
RÆK V/H  NR DELTAGER  
       
 
01 H  018 Laura Kobel Bugge - Vignir fra Mundelstrup  
02 H  005 Nanna Daugbjerg - Ögrun frá Miðkoti  
03 H  013 Ursula Bang Pelle - Tindra fra Katknøs  
04 H  025 Cathrine Langkilde - Rubina fra Nord  
05 V  003 Catharina Smidth - Falki fra Skelgården  
06 V  004 Smilla Beyer - Nattsol fra Fjalli  
  


